Zitting 2022-02

maandag 10 oktober 2022

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 9

2 A 3

3 A 13

4) A 8

4) A 7

6 A 1

7 A 5

8 A 11

9 A 2

10 A 6

11 A 14

(12) A 4

(12) A 10

14 A 12

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Truus van Benthem K & Trees Kamphuis
Hermine Kuipers & Ton Kuipers

Lizette Velthuis & Herman Steigstra
Leidy Arkes & Lidwien Elberink

Paula Damhuis & Riky Lansink

Riky Alberink & Ans Groothuis

Ceet van Zutphen & Hans Raterink
Marion van Benthem & Angela Huisman
Josephine Bossink & Jan Bossink
Gerda Weijenberg & Gert Kolkman
Alice Engbers & Lex Luttikhuis

Annie Reinders & Mieke Reinders
Jacqueline Wolsky & Ron Kershaw

Fien Sanders & Lucie Steghuis
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MP

217,0
165,0
162,0
159,0
159,0
152,0
151,0
145,0
139,0
132,0
120,0
118,0
118,0

79,0

%
75,35
57,29
56,25
55,21
55,21
52,78
52,43
50,35
48,26
45,83
41,67
40,97
40,97
27,43

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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Lijn B

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel
1 B 7 Riet Frielink & Harm Frielink 148,8 62,00 24

2 B 8 Maria Bramer & Wilma Lohuis 136,2 56,75 24

3 B 11 Sonja Lohuis & Martin Wieland 134,4 56,00 24

4 B 1  Marian van Benthem & Ria Luft 130,6 54,42 24

5 B 3 Hanni Kolber & Henri Kolber 118,0 53,64 22

6 B 4  Trudy Hulsink & Riky Weersink 124,6 51,92 24

7 B 9 Marja Niehof & Bennie Niehof 122,6 51,08 24

8 B 6 Lide de Jong & Ine Wolkorte 117,6 49,00 24

9 B 5 Lydia Heirman & Elvi Knol 101,2 4217 24

10 B 12  Henny Meijberg & Tine Schuit 95,6 41,57 23

11 B 10 Toos Olde Meule & Henk Arends 94,6 41,13 23

12 B 2  Marijke Morsink & Agnes Oude Elberink 95,8 39,92 24
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